Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 10
24.06.2017 - 10:33

Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open

Nezvani¢ni MNE - 10
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 12
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 14
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 16

28.49
43.15
32.63
30.60
28.49

Ema GARGOVIC
Jovana VUJOVIC

Katarina MILUTINOVIC
Katarina MILUTINOVIC

Ema GARGOVIC

BUBU
BUMT
BUBU
BUBU
BUBU

Podgorica
Trebinje (BIH)
Berlin (GER)

Ramenskoe (RUS)

Podgorica

2015
2012
2013
2015
2015

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 1 od 5, 10:33

1

2

3 Andela ADZIC
4 Lara LABUS
5 Andela VAS

6 Vjera BULAJIC
7

8

Grupa 3 0od 5, 10:36

1 Ana Marija KUSTUDIC
Emma BALINT

Natasa RADOVANOVIC
Rebecca CRISTOFANO
Briana ALEXANDRU
Nina DAJKOVIC )
Jovana KRSMANOVIC
Sara ZIVKOVIC

o~NO U~ WN

Grupa 5 od 5, 10:38

1 Alexia LUCHIAN
Ema GARGOVIC
NeZa LESKOVAR
Amina KAJTAZ
Chiara MERINGOLA
Andela BOSKOV
Jovana KULJACA
Seline BERGER

O~NO O~ WN

G./YKlub/Club

08
06
06
08

05
06
01
02
03
02
03
04

03
99
00
96
01
04
04
03

Primorac, KO

NT

Beogradski PK, BG NT

Arena 2015, NS
Jadran, HN

Budva M-tel, BU
C.S.M. Resita
Olymp, BL
C.Ambranuoto
C.S.M. Resita
Budva M-tel, BU
Vracar, BG
C.Zvezda, BG

C.S.M. Resita
Budva M-tel, BU
llirija, LJu

Velez, MO
C.Ambranuoto
Partizan, BG
Budva M-tel, BU
C.S.M. Resita

NT
NT LT

36.60
34.60
33.64
31.80
32.90
34.00
35.38
38.86

35.90
34.00
33.42
30.68
32.00
33.94
34.78
36.70

Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name
Grupa 2 od 5, 10:34

1

0W~NOO U~ WN

Nevena BOSKOVIC

Ema FATAJ

Sara STOJILKOVIC

Tijana BUDIMIR

Helena JOVANOVIC

Jana KERKEZ

Grupa 4 od 5, 10:37

1

o~NO U~ WN

E. MOHAR MASTNAK

Giulia EFREM
Marinela TOSIC

Ksenija JOVANOVIC

Gaia COLALUCCI
Jovana VUJOVIC

Teodora CAREBA

Nora ILIC

G./YKlub/Club

08 Jadran, HN
03 Studenti ST, Tl

Vreme/Time Status

55.00
45.00

06 Beogradski PK, BG 39.27

03 Barakuda, BG
07 Leotar, TB
07 Arena 2015, NS

00 llirija, LJu

04 C.S.M. Resita
01 Vojvodina, NS
99 Velez, MO

00 C.Ambranuoto
02 Budva M-tel, BU
06 C.S.M. Resita
06 Barakuda, BG

42.56
51.10
59.00

36.57
34.50
33.47
31.52
32.00
34.00
35.00
38.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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